Klein Committee 2015 Pre-General (Amended)

3680 Nicoya Court

s

: Lewis Center

STATE - ZIP.

Expenditures

Event Expense

EVENT DATE ITEM .CODE

: §43035 5/20/15:1182 :
éWiIIiam Burgett . 3680 Nicoya Court _ ‘Lewis Center [OH  '43035 | 6/8/2015.  $3,005.95 Event Expense 5/20/15,1027 -
e Giant Eagle . 1451 W 5th Avenue ~ iColumbus OH 43212 6/8/2015 $4.74: Meeting Expense ) DC

GiantEagle 1451 W 5th Avenue . .Columbus {OH 43212 6/10/2015 _...$9.07 Meeting Expense DC
iNationwide Mutual Insurance Company :One Nationwide Plaza Columbus _|OH 143215 | 6/10/2015!  $170.00.Event Tickets 1183
 Alliance of YMCAs Foundation 140 West Long Street “Columbus OH 1343215 6/10/2015 $250.00 ! Contrit
'Credit Card Meter 2700 Impound Lot Rd o Columbus __OH ;43207 6/12/2015 ~ $2.25, Parking
E_Egg_qk_l_iq County Young Democrats i929 Harrison Avenue .' Columbus OH 43215 6/12/2015 $100.00: Sponsorship 1028
First Watch 496 S High Street -Columbus OH 43215 6/15/2015 $__44.64§ Meeting Expense DC
L The Printing Express, Inc. 1229 South 3rd St, PO Box 831 ;_(rgnton OH  :45638 | 6/15/2015¢  $259.55-Printing_ 1185
Zach Klein L 386 Oakland Park .Columbus OH 43214 6/15/2015; ‘$_'669_.‘1_4;_3_Me_e_1;i_ng_ Expense 1186
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road ‘Columbus O 143215 6/22/2015¢  $2,500.00: Consulting Services 1029
Tony's ltalian Restaurant 16 W Beck Street o .Columbus__|OH 143215 6/24/2015 $363.04% Food & Beverage DC
Eryn Campbell o 1000 Urlin Avenue 607 Columbus _OH 143212 6/25/2015 A§_2_E$_Z,O§i_‘yl’__—$hirt5 1187
__:Shelly Materials 1771 Harmon Avenue ~ :Columbus OH 43223 ¢ 6/25/2015 $316.00 Event Tickets 1188
1229 South 3rd St, PO Box 831 :lrontan OH 145638 | 6/25/2015.  $163.02:Printing 1189
..__j..n.qovagion_ohio Education Fund 35 E. Gay St., Ste. 260 é_gplumbus OH :43215] 7/1/2015  $250.00 Donation 1190
Brendan Kelley m _ _ ECqumbus OH :43201 7/1/2015. $5,500.00'Consulting Services 1030
:Maz_ah 1453 Grandview ) ‘Columbus  OH 43212 7/3/2015 $54.69£Meeting Expense DC
Zach Klein 386 Oakland Park Columbus OH 143214 : 7/8/2015 $683.32 Meeting Expenses 1191
Eryn Campbell : e 1000 Urlin Ave. #607 :Columbus OH _ i43215! 7/17/2015: $5,000.00-Consulting Services 1192
é_Egy_Pal 2211 N 1st Street San Jose CA 195131 7/24/2015 $81.89:Merchant Fee EFT
EFas_hion Week Columbus 1362 South Sth St Columbus 'OH 143207 7/27/2015 $500.00 ;ig_on_tribqtion 1193
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 143215 7/27/2015; $2,500.00:Consulting Services 1031
F ranklin County Democratic Party 929 Harrison Ave Ste 100 Columbus  1OH 143215} 7/29/2015 $500.00 Contribution 1032
Eryn Campbell o 1000 Urlin Ave. #607 Columbus OH 143215} 7/31/2015 $5,000.00;an§q_!t"ing Services 1194
IAFF Local 67 379 E Broad Columbus OH 143215 8/3/2015 $100.00§Confs_z(gnce Room Rental 1195
Brendan Kelley 111 W 1st Ave, Apt. 12 Columbus  'OH :43201; 8/3/2015! $5,500.00 é_g_o_[ls.uAI__ting Services 1033
_:Donatos 400 N High St, Ste 111 Columbus ‘OH 143215 8/6/2015 $121.53: Meeting Expense DC
:McTigue McGinnis & Colombo, LLC 545 E Town Street Columbus OH 43215 8/7/2015 $1,169.0p‘:.__ggql Services 1034
Eryn Campbell 1000 Urlin Ave. #607 Columbus OH 43215 8/12/2015 $5,000.00§Consulting Services 1196
Eryn Campbell 1000 Urlin Ave. #607 Columbus OH 43215+ 8/21/2015 $5,000.00§Cpn§gvlting Services 1197
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 | 8/24/2015! $2,500.00; Consulting Services 1035
Metro Strategies, LLC 714 Whittier St, NW Washington :DC 20012 | 8/25/2015 $4,500.00: Research Services 1036
North Market 59 Spruce Street Columbus OH 143215 8/26/2015 $200.00: Gala Tickets 1198
PayPal 2211 N 1st Street San Jose CA 95131 ; 8/28/2015 $178.43 | Merchant Fee EFT
Leah Pappas Porner 41 S High St Columbus OH :43215 9/1/2015 $150.00: Donation...to 1199




